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2022 NFL Pickem Standings
Mon Feb 27 11:37am ET

TEAM
Team Blitz-Craig

My Ball Zach Ertz
Shock Value
T*m H**s

Balls of Hate
Nigerian Yaks
Hamburg Hooligans
Mad Dogs

nWo Wulfpack
nWo

Turbo

Teddy Ruxpins
Bolsheviks

Trash Panda
LiQ-ourballs

HAIRBEAR

W L
175 94

174 95
171 98
170 99
166 103
166 103
165 104
161 108
147 122
140 130
131 139
119 151
94 177
86 184
81 190
47 224

PR, N RPN NN NN DN NN DN DN NN A

PCT
0.649

0.646
0.635
0.631
0.616
0.616
0.613
0.598
0.546
0.518
0.485
0.441
0.347
0.320
0.300
0.175
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